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Table S1. Hydrogen bonds in the crystal structure of complex 2(2H2O with H(((A < r(A) + 2.000 and (DHA > 110(. Distances in Å. 

D-H(((A



d(D-H)
     d(H..A)
(DHA

d(D..A) 

N2-H2A(((O1



0.863
     2.104
175.18

2.965 

O1-H11A(((N3 [x+1/2, y, -z-1/2 ]
0.755
     2.195
169.01

2.939 

N1-H1A(((O1 [ -x+1, -y, -z ]

0.801
     2.317
163.69

3.095 

O1-H11B(((N3 [ x+1/2, -y+1/2, -z ]
0.725
     2.141
168.67

2.855 

